Name :- Date :-

1.Write numbers name for following numbers;

a.451 =

b.824 =

€.907 =

d.821 =

e.714 =

f.418 =

2.Write numerals for following numbers name;

a.Seven hundred sixty four =

b.Five hundred nine =

c.Two hundreds seventeen =

d.Four hundred twelve =

e.Eight hundred fifteen =

f. Nine hundred sixty three =
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